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APPENDIX 5 

Palmontology 



I Core Depth Fauna1 unit Fossil 
(Motrcs) (Carter'64) 

1 70 No fossils found 

a7 Few,non-distinct plank-tonics 

3 107 

4 126 

5 163 

6 200 

7 263 

a 374 

9 521 

11 

Few,non-distinct planktonics 

Very rare forams 

Very rare forams 

Orbulina suturalis,Orbulina unlversa ---- -- 
Globoquadrinn dehiscens. - . 

Globigerina Woodi,GlobiRerina woodi connecta, -e- -- - 
Globigarina simivera,Globigerina dehiscens 

Glohigerina dehiscens,planktonics. 

Forams are present but cannot be isolated 
from the cemented matrix. . 


